CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Warranty

Shipping Weight (Ibs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)

Damp

1 Year Limited Warranty
2.20

E26

1

Al9

60

0.21

Dunn - 12105BNK1

1 Light Wall Sconce

Color Brushed Polished Nickel

i m

The Dunn collection is the epitome of transitional. At home with
almost any style from traditional to contemporary, the Dunn
collection with it's clear glass and clean lines is the perfect choice.

e 60W Medium Base Bulbs (Not Included)
e Available in Flat Black or Brushed Polished Nickel

e Damp Rated

e 513"W x5.13"H Back Plate

Dimensions

Depth (in.)

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Extension (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Height (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

5.90
513
7.88

5.87
0.79
512
512
0.79
512
512
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