CRAFTMADE



Dunn - 12105BNK1

1 Light Wall Sconce

Color Brushed Polished Nickel





The Dunn collection is the epitome of transitional. At home with almost any style from traditional to contemporary, the Dunn collection with it's clear glass and clean lines is the perfect choice.

- 60W Medium Base Bulbs (Not Included)
- Available in Flat Black or Brushed Polished Nickel
- Damp Rated
- 5.13"W x 5.13" H Back Plate

Specs ^ Dimensions

Mounting Location	Damp	Depth (in.)	5.90
Warranty	1 Year Limited Warranty	Width (in.)	5.13
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	2.20	Height (in.)	7.88
Bulb Base	E26	Leadwire Length (in.)	8
Bulbs	1	Extension (in.)	5.87
Bulb Size	A19	Backplate Depth (in.)	0.79
Bulb Wattage	60	Backplate Length (in.)	5.12
Carton Size (CU FT)	0.21	Backplate Height (in.)	5.12
		Canopy Width (in.)	0.79
		Canopy Height (in.)	5.12
		Canopy Length (in.)	5.12

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2023 All Rights Reserved